District-Wide Employees

Superintendent of Schools

Fadule, James J.

Assistant Superintendent of Schools

Votto, Frank T.

Secretary/Business Administrator

Sincaglia, John C.

Manager of Accounts

Unglaub, Jean

Computer Operations Coordinator

DeAngelis, Candy

Transportation Coordinator

Davis, Susan

Cafeteria Director

Séarpa, Linda

Medical Inspectors

VonRoth, M.D., William
Teresi, M.D., Alphonso
Prystowsky, M.D., Barry
Ramer, D.D.S., Robert

Treasurer of School Moneys

Wilson, David

Dated:
June 26, 1989

Salary

$93,716

80,530

67,932

SCHEDULE F

Longevity

$3,749

738

693

7/1/89 - 12/31/89 (pro-rated)

70,649

1/1/90 - 6/30/90

31,708

23,291

24,664

26,134

7,700
5,920
5,375
4,400

4,725

(pro-rated)

750




