District-Wide Employees	Salary	Longevity
Superintendent of Schools		
Fadule, James J.	\$93,716	\$3,749
Assistant Superintendent of Schools		
Votto, Frank T.	80,530	738
Secretary/Business Administrator		
Sincaglia, John C.	67,932 7/1/89 - 12/31/89 70,649	•
	1/1/90 - 6/30/90	(pro-rated)
Manager of Accounts		
Unglaub, Jean	31,708	
Computer Operations Coordinator		
DeAngelis, Candy	23,291	
Transportation Coordinator		
Davis, Susan	24,664	750
Cafeteria Director		
Scarpa, Linda	26,134	
Medical Inspectors		
VonRoth, M.D., William Teresi, M.D., Alphonso Prystowsky, M.D., Barry Ramer, D.D.S., Robert	7,700 5,920 5,375 4,400	
Treasurer of School Moneys		
Wilson, David	4,725	

Dated: June 26, 1989